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Contact Details 
 

Sarah Ireland - Chief Executive - sarah.ireland@kingston.gov.uk 
Tessa Cole - Interim Director/Transformation, Data and Insights - tessa.cole@kingston.gov.uk 
Paula Tribe - Corporate Head, Strategy, Comms & Engagement, CE Office - paula.tribe@kingston.gov.uk 
 
Samantha Morrison - Executive Director of Adult Social Care and Health - sam.morrison@kingston.gov.uk 
Sam Raffell - Assistant Director, Commissioning and Transformation - sam.raffell@kingston.gov.uk 
Katy Scammel - Director of Public Health - katy.scammel@kingston.gov.uk 
Katie O’Driscoll - Director, Operations and Transformation - katie.o'driscoll@kingston.gov.uk 
 
Sue Cuerden - Executive Director of Corporate Services - sue.cuerden@kingston.gov.uk 
Ben Unsworth - Director, Digital and Technology - ben.unsworth@kingston.gov.uk 
Shona Mason - Director, People & OD - shona.mason@kingston.gov.uk 
Louise Round - Interim General Counsel - louise.round@kingston.gov.uk 
Gemma McNamara - Interim Director, Finance - gemma.mcnamara@kingston.gov.uk 
 
Matthew Essex - Executive Director of Place - matthew.essex@kingston.gov.uk 
Matthew Hill - Director, Transportation, Highways and Regulatory Services - matthew.hill@kingston.gov.uk 
Elaine Taylor - Cambridge Road Estate Development Director - elaine.taylor@kingston.gov.uk  
Wale Adetoro - Director, Homes - wale.adetoro@kingston.gov.uk  
Chris Jones - Director, Property and Projects - chris.jones@kingston.gov.uk 
Tim Naylor - Director, Strategic Planning and Infrastructure - tim.naylor@kingston.gov.uk 
 
Louise Footner - Executive Director, Residents & Communities - louise.footner@kingston.gov.uk  
Joanne Moulton - Programme Director Community Hubs - joanne.moulton@kingston.gov.uk  
Deborah Dibb - Director Environment, Climate and Registrations - deborah.dibb@kingston.gov.uk 
Lilian Brett - Director, Culture, Customers & Residents - lilian.brett@kingston.gov.uk 
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